
SNO NAME No of classes(21) % No of classes  (21) % No of classes (18)
%

No of classes(19) %

1 AADIL KHAN SHEIKH 7 33% 7 33% 13 72% 4 21% 31 39%
2 AAKASH JOSHI 12 57% 11 52% 10 56% 11 58% 44 56%
3 AAYUSH KUMAR 15 71% 16 76% 11 61% 13 68% 55 70%
4 ABHAY KOTIYA 16 76% 18 86% 16 89% 16 84% 66 84%
5 ABHISHEK BHARAWA 10 48% 12 57% 11 61% 10 53% 43 54%
6 ABHISHEK JHA 19 90% 20 95% 18 100% 19 100% 76 96%
7 ADITI POKHARNA 18 86% 18 86% 13 72% 16 84% 65 82%
8 ADITYA RAJ SHARMA 19 90% 19 90% 15 83% 16 84% 69 87%
9 AGRIMA INTODIA 11 52% 14 67% 12 67% 6 32% 43 54%
10 AJAY SINGH RATHORE 19 90% 19 90% 16 89% 16 84% 70 89%
11 AKSHAT KHATRI 4 19% 7 33% 3 17% 3 16% 17 22%
12 AKSHIT SINYAL 16 76% 17 81% 16 89% 15 79% 64 81%
13 ALI AKBAR 16 76% 13 62% 14 78% 14 74% 57 72%
14 ALOKITA BHATTACHARYA 18 86% 13 62% 8 44% 13 68% 52 66%
15 AMAAN GAURI 20 95% 21 100% 15 83% 18 95% 74 94%
16 AMAN ANGEL 11 52% 12 57% 10 56% 4 21% 37 47%
17 AMISHA CHOUHAN 17 81% 18 86% 15 83% 18 95% 68 86%
18 AMMAR PATHAN 9 43% 9 43% 10 56% 11 58% 39 49%
19 ANAND DUBEY 3 14% 4 19% 4 22% 4 21% 15 19%
20 ANCHAL JAIN 17 81% 16 76% 15 83% 16 84% 64 81%
21 ANIL DUNGAWAT 17 81% 15 71% 12 67% 14 74% 58 73%
22 ANKIT SHARMA 18 86% 17 81% 14 78% 15 79% 64 81%
23 ANKIT TELI 12 57% 9 43% 13 72% 9 47% 43 54%
24 ANSUL MENARIA 20 95% 19 90% 16 89% 14 74% 69 87%
25 ANUJ PARIHAR 21 100% 21 100% 18 100% 19 100% 79 100%
26 ANURAG GOTHWAL 2 10% 2 10% 1 6% 3 16% 8 10%
27 ANUVIND SINGH RATHORE 17 81% 18 86% 14 78% 18 95% 67 85%
28 ARYAN SHARMA 19 90% 18 86% 17 94% 14 74% 68 86%
29 AYUSHI BALCHANDANI 16 76% 17 81% 15 83% 15 79% 63 80%
30 AYUSHI MISHRA 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
31 BAHAR JAIN 17 81% 18 86% 15 83% 19 100% 69 87%
32 BALWANT KUMAR 11 52% 13 62% 11 61% 12 63% 47 59%
33 BHAVESH JEENGAR 11 52% 14 67% 11 61% 6 32% 42 53%
34 BHAVESH MENARIA 19 90% 18 86% 13 72% 14 74% 64 81%
35 BHAVESH NAGDA 15 71% 15 71% 11 61% 14 74% 55 70%
36 BHAVYA CHAPLOT 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
37 BHAWANA YOGI 16 76% 14 67% 10 56% 11 58% 51 65%
38 BHUMIKA SONI 13 62% 14 67% 15 83% 12 63% 54 68%
39 CHHAVI RAO 0 0% 0 0% 1 6% 0 0% 1 1%
40 CHINMAY CHHABADIA 18 86% 19 90% 15 83% 18 95% 70 89%
41 CHIRAG MEGHWAL 20 95% 20 95% 17 94% 16 84% 73 92%
42 DAKSH RAJ SINGH BHATI 18 86% 19 90% 15 83% 17 89% 69 87%
43 DEEKSHA SOLANKI 20 95% 17 81% 17 94% 14 74% 68 86%
44 DEEPAK SINGH RAO 9 43% 7 33% 9 50% 10 53% 35 44%
45 DEEPSHIKHA SALVI 14 67% 19 90% 15 83% 15 79% 63 80%
46 DEV LALAWAT 6 29% 6 29% 3 17% 4 21% 19 24%
47 DEVARSHI VYAS 12 57% 10 48% 8 44% 12 63% 42 53%
48 DEVENDRA KUMAWAT 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
49 DHARMESH DANGI 19 90% 20 95% 17 94% 18 95% 74 94%
50 DHEERAJ SALVI 16 76% 18 86% 15 83% 16 84% 65 82%
51 DHRUV GYANI 18 86% 20 95% 16 89% 18 95% 72 91%
52 DHRUV SAHU 14 67% 11 52% 9 50% 13 68% 47 59%

INFORMATICS AND COMPUTATIONAL SCIENCES PROGRAMME

Overall Attendance
BCA 402 BCA 403 

MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY, UDAIPUR
BCA 4 SEMESTER 2022-23
Classes upto August 2023

BATCH A
Subject Code and Total classes BCA 401 BCA 404



SNO NAME No of classes(21) % No of classes  (21) % No of classes (18)
%

No of classes(19) %
Overall Attendance

BCA 402 BCA 403 
BATCH A

Subject Code and Total classes BCA 401 BCA 404

53 DHRUV SUTHAR 16 76% 18 86% 13 72% 15 79% 62 78%
54 DIGVIJAY SINGH 0 0% 0 0% 1 6% 0 0% 1 1%
55 DIGVIJAY SINGH RAO 18 86% 19 90% 16 89% 15 79% 68 86%
56 DIGVIJAY SINGH SARANGDEVOT 21 100% 18 86% 17 94% 19 100% 75 95%
57 DIMPLE HARISH SEN 11 52% 14 67% 4 22% 13 68% 42 53%
58 DISHA PARMAR 19 90% 19 90% 15 83% 16 84% 69 87%
59 DISHI JAIN 20 95% 21 100% 17 94% 17 89% 75 95%
60 DIVANSHI JAIN 17 81% 17 81% 16 89% 17 89% 67 85%
61 DIVYA MEHTA 20 95% 17 81% 16 89% 18 95% 71 90%
62 DIVYAKSH SONI 19 90% 19 90% 17 94% 18 95% 73 92%
63 DIVYANSH SONI 17 81% 18 86% 13 72% 9 47% 57 72%
64 DIXIT JAIN 20 95% 21 100% 14 78% 18 95% 73 92%
65 DIXIT LOHAR 20 95% 21 100% 16 89% 17 89% 74 94%
66 DURGESH SONI 17 81% 17 81% 10 56% 13 68% 57 72%
67 GARIMA VYAS 20 95% 16 76% 13 72% 17 89% 66 84%
68 GARNET SANNA BEANJAMIN 7 33% 15 71% 8 44% 10 53% 40 51%
69 GARV SANKHLA 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
70 GAURAV SINGH JADOO 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
71 GAUTAM RANGWANI 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
72 GAYATRI KALAL 17 81% 13 62% 7 39% 15 79% 52 66%
73 GEETESH CHITTORA 14 67% 18 86% 17 94% 13 68% 62 78%
74 GHANSHYAM REGAR 14 67% 15 71% 14 78% 15 79% 58 73%
75 HADMAT SINGH 5 24% 4 19% 1 6% 3 16% 13 16%
76 HARDIK SANADHYA 18 86% 19 90% 17 94% 17 89% 71 90%
77 HARSHIT BHATNAGAR 11 52% 5 24% 3 17% 3 16% 22 28%
78 HARSHIT GARG 17 81% 17 81% 17 94% 16 84% 67 85%
79 HARSHIT SONI 9 43% 12 57% 3 17% 12 63% 36 46%
80 HARSHITA KUMAWAT 12 57% 13 62% 10 56% 14 74% 49 62%
81 HARSHITA SEN 15 71% 15 71% 14 78% 15 79% 59 75%
82 HARSHVARDHAN 17 81% 19 90% 15 83% 13 68% 64 81%
83 HARSHVARDHAN SINGH JHALA 16 76% 16 76% 11 61% 14 74% 57 72%
84 HATIM ALI LOHAWALA 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
85 HENISHA GOUR 18 86% 17 81% 16 89% 17 89% 68 86%
86 HIMANSHI JAVARIYA 14 67% 16 76% 11 61% 14 74% 55 70%
87 HIMANSHU SONI 0 0% 0 0% 3 17% 2 11% 5 6%
88 HITARTH KAVDIA 12 57% 15 71% 9 50% 11 58% 47 59%
89 HITASHI KHATHURIA 17 81% 15 71% 15 83% 13 68% 60 76%
90 HITESH KUMAR DANGI 3 14% 6 29% 1 6% 3 16% 13 16%
91 HITESH MENARIYA 1 5% 3 14% 2 11% 0 0% 6 8%
92 INDRAJEET BAROT 5 24% 4 19% 1 6% 3 16% 13 16%
93 ISHA JETHANI 18 86% 20 95% 11 61% 18 95% 67 85%
94 ISHIKA SHARMA 6 29% 7 33% 5 28% 4 21% 22 28%
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1 JAI VARDHAN SINGH RANAWAT 24 86% 16 94% 16 76% 14 74% 70 82%
2 JAIN HEENIKSHA YASHWANT 18 64% 13 76% 14 67% 13 68% 58 68%
3 JATIN MENARIYA 22 79% 16 94% 17 81% 16 84% 71 84%
4 JAY KUMAR PANDYA 26 93% 15 88% 19 90% 18 95% 78 92%
5 JAY PRAKASH DANGI 24 86% 15 88% 19 90% 19 100% 77 91%
6 JAY SONI 21 75% 9 53% 14 67% 12 63% 56 66%
7 JAYA TELI 21 75% 14 82% 15 71% 16 84% 66 78%
8 JAYESH JAIN 25 89% 16 94% 17 81% 17 89% 75 88%
9 JAYESH LOHAR 26 93% 16 94% 15 71% 18 95% 75 88%
10 JAYESH PATEL 0 0% 2 12% 1 5% 0 0% 3 4%
11 JAYESH PATEL 4 14% 4 24% 5 24% 2 11% 15 18%
12 JIGYASA BHARWAJ 25 89% 12 71% 13 62% 13 68% 63 74%
13 JINALI JAIN 28 100% 17 100% 20 95% 19 100% 84 99%
14 JITENDRA JAIN 28 100% 17 100% 20 95% 19 100% 84 99%
15 KAJAL JHA 3 11% 6 35% 3 14% 3 16% 15 18%
16 KAMALJEET SINGH 18 64% 12 71% 15 71% 16 84% 61 72%
17 KANISHK SHARMA 23 82% 13 76% 8 38% 9 47% 53 62%
18 KAPIL SHARMA 9 32% 10 59% 10 48% 9 47% 38 45%
19 KARAN SINGH RATHOD 24 86% 16 94% 17 81% 14 74% 71 84%
20 KARINA CHOUDHARY 24 86% 14 82% 15 71% 16 84% 69 81%
21 KARISHMA RAWAL 25 89% 17 100% 20 95% 16 84% 78 92%
22 KARTIK SHARMA 0 0% 0 0% 1 5% 2 11% 3 4%
23 KARTIKEYA PANDYA 5 18% 0 0% 2 10% 5 26% 12 14%
24 KASHISH KOTHARI 22 79% 13 76% 16 76% 13 68% 64 75%
25 KAUSAR ALI 0 0% 0 0% 2 10% 1 5% 3 4%
26 KHATIK SUSHRI URVASHI MANGILAL 23 82% 16 94% 15 71% 18 95% 72 85%
27 KHUSHAL NANDWANA 20 71% 12 71% 14 67% 13 68% 59 69%
28 KISHOR SINGH 0 0% 0 0% 1 5% 0 0% 1 1%
29 KRISH MALVIYA 25 89% 13 76% 14 67% 16 84% 68 80%
30 KRITIKA SUTHAR 20 71% 15 88% 14 67% 17 89% 66 78%
31 KULDEEP DHAKA 7 25% 6 35% 8 38% 5 26% 26 31%
32 KUNAL BAJAJ 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 3 16% 3 4%
33 KUNAL GURJAR 6 21% 2 12% 3 14% 3 16% 14 16%
34 KUNAL LOHAR 11 39% 7 41% 6 29% 6 32% 30 35%
35 KUNDAN SINGH RAO 10 36% 6 35% 6 29% 4 21% 26 31%
36 KUSHAGRA SHARMA 24 86% 11 65% 14 67% 14 74% 63 74%
37 KUSHAL MENARIA 24 86% 14 82% 13 62% 14 74% 65 76%
38 LAKSHIKA AGARWAL 16 57% 10 59% 12 57% 17 89% 55 65%
39 LAKSHIT SANADHYA 11 39% 0 0% 5 24% 14 74% 30 35%
40 LAVANYA NAIR 18 64% 11 65% 14 67% 16 84% 59 69%
41 LAXMAN SINGH 21 75% 11 65% 16 76% 16 84% 64 75%
42 LOKESH MEHTA 25 89% 16 94% 20 95% 18 95% 79 93%
43 LOVISH BARBER 22 79% 9 53% 12 57% 15 79% 58 68%
44 MAHARSHI TIWARI 27 96% 17 100% 16 76% 18 95% 78 92%
45 MAHE NOOR 25 89% 14 82% 15 71% 13 68% 67 79%
46 MAHESH MENARIYA 18 64% 10 59% 14 67% 12 63% 54 64%
47 MAHIKA SHARMA 28 100% 17 100% 21 100% 18 95% 84 99%
48 MALLIKA SONI 0 0% 0 0% 1 5% 3 16% 4 5%
49 MANAV MURDIA 26 93% 14 82% 17 81% 18 95% 75 88%
50 MANISH AHARI 11 39% 6 35% 9 43% 9 47% 35 41%
51 MANRAJ SINGH TANK 0 0% 2 12% 3 14% 5 26% 10 12%
52 MANSI DIXIT 21 75% 8 47% 7 33% 16 84% 52 61%
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53 MANSI MENARIA 27 96% 16 94% 17 81% 19 100% 79 93%
54 MANSI POKHARNA 24 86% 13 76% 16 76% 18 95% 71 84%
55 MAYANK PAL 6 21% 0 0% 4 19% 10 53% 20 24%
56 MAYANK VERAGI 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
57 MAZAHIR ATTARI 27 96% 17 100% 18 86% 18 95% 80 94%
58 MIQAT ALI 1 4% 0 0% 4 19% 3 16% 8 9%
59 MOHAMMAD AMAAN KHAN 26 93% 15 88% 16 76% 13 68% 70 82%
60 MOHAMMED ABU SUFYAN 27 96% 16 94% 18 86% 14 74% 75 88%
61 MOHAMMED ARIF 25 89% 15 88% 16 76% 13 68% 69 81%
62 MOHAMMED KAIF HUSSAIN 21 75% 12 71% 17 81% 18 95% 68 80%
63 MOHAMMED RAZA 23 82% 11 65% 17 81% 14 74% 65 76%
64 MOHAMMED RIZWAN 3 11% 1 6% 4 19% 0 0% 8 9%
65 MOHIB SHABBAR 22 79% 13 76% 14 67% 15 79% 64 75%
66 MOHIT BHATT 26 93% 14 82% 16 76% 18 95% 74 87%
67 MONIKA SUTHAR 16 57% 10 59% 13 62% 12 63% 51 60%
68 MUFADDAL 3 11% 0 0% 4 19% 3 16% 10 12%
69 MUKESH KUMAR 6 21% 4 24% 8 38% 6 32% 24 28%
70 MURSHID AHMED KHAN 22 79% 13 76% 16 76% 16 84% 67 79%
71 NANDINI KHARADI 19 68% 12 71% 11 52% 15 79% 57 67%
72 NARAYAN SINGH ASOLIYA 20 71% 10 59% 9 43% 12 63% 51 60%
73 NAVNEET 0 0% 0 0% 3 14% 3 16% 6 7%
74 NAYAN MEHTA 24 86% 14 82% 18 86% 18 95% 74 87%
75 NEERAJ SALVI 23 82% 16 94% 17 81% 17 89% 73 86%
76 NIDEESH JAIN 20 71% 11 65% 11 52% 13 68% 55 65%
77 NIHARIKA NARWANI 28 100% 16 94% 17 81% 18 95% 79 93%
78 NIKHIL CHELANI 4 14% 5 29% 7 33% 3 16% 19 22%
79 NIKHIL LOHAR 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
80 NIKITA NARWANI 28 100% 17 100% 19 90% 18 95% 82 96%
81 NIMISHA KUMAWAT 15 54% 12 71% 11 52% 15 79% 53 62%
82 NISHCHAY NAGDA 20 71% 11 65% 11 52% 12 63% 54 64%
83 NITESH LOHAR 23 82% 13 76% 17 81% 16 84% 69 81%
84 NIVYA KHIALANI 20 71% 15 88% 12 57% 15 79% 62 73%
85 NOOPUR MAHESHWARI 24 86% 17 100% 17 81% 17 89% 75 88%
86 PANKAJ PALIWAL 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
87 PARTH PURBIA 4 14% 1 6% 3 14% 6 32% 14 16%
88 PARTH PUROHIT 12 43% 9 53% 9 43% 8 42% 38 45%
89 PARTH SHRIVASTAVA 21 75% 10 59% 14 67% 14 74% 59 69%
90 PARTH YADAV 16 57% 4 24% 12 57% 10 53% 42 49%
91 PAYAL KUNWAR RAO 25 89% 17 100% 17 81% 19 100% 78 92%
92 POOJA SUTHAR 21 75% 13 76% 15 71% 14 74% 63 74%
93 PRACHI SINGH 27 96% 16 94% 17 81% 19 100% 79 93%
94 PRAKHAR BHATT 3 11% 2 12% 1 5% 2 11% 8 9%
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1 PRATEEK SONI 15 79% 15 100% 24 80% 19 86% 73 85%
2 PRATIK MEHTA 15 79% 15 100% 25 83% 17 77% 72 84%
3 PUSHPENDRA PARMAR 15 79% 7 47% 11 37% 8 36% 41 48%
4 PUSHPENDRA SAHU 14 74% 12 80% 21 70% 20 91% 67 78%
5 PYARCHAND SUTHAR 14 74% 14 93% 27 90% 18 82% 73 85%
6 QUTBUDDIN CEMENT WALA 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
7 RAGHUVEER 16 84% 15 100% 26 87% 18 82% 75 87%
8 RAHUL ACHARYA 14 74% 15 100% 26 87% 18 82% 73 85%
9 RAHUL JOSHI 16 84% 13 87% 20 67% 15 68% 64 74%
10 RAHUL KUSHWAHA 14 74% 15 100% 26 87% 20 91% 75 87%
11 RAHUL PEMAVAT 9 47% 9 60% 20 67% 14 64% 52 60%
12 RAJAT KHANUJA 13 68% 15 100% 24 80% 17 77% 69 80%
13 RAJAT SHARMA 12 63% 7 47% 22 73% 17 77% 58 67%
14 RAKESH PRAJAPAT 15 79% 12 80% 19 63% 15 68% 61 71%
15 RAKSHIT PANCHAL 16 84% 9 60% 21 70% 15 68% 61 71%
16 RATAN TEHLANI 12 63% 9 60% 24 80% 12 55% 57 66%
17 RAUNAK SHARMA 1 5% 5 33% 9 30% 6 27% 21 24%
18 RAVINDRA SIRVI 1 5% 4 27% 10 33% 3 14% 18 21%
19 REENA TELI 17 89% 9 60% 23 77% 12 55% 61 71%
20 RIDDHI JAIN 18 95% 10 67% 25 83% 16 73% 69 80%
21 RISHI SEN 14 74% 12 80% 25 83% 13 59% 64 74%
22 RISHIRAJ SOLANKI 14 74% 15 100% 26 87% 19 86% 74 86%
23 RITU KUNWAR 15 79% 12 80% 25 83% 19 86% 71 83%
24 RIYANSH AJMERA 10 53% 10 67% 24 80% 17 77% 61 71%
25 RUDRAKSH VAISHNAVA 3 16% 0 0% 3 10% 1 5% 7 8%
26 RUDRAXINI RATHORE 13 68% 10 67% 18 60% 12 55% 53 62%
27 SAGAR KUMAR TAK 8 42% 4 27% 20 67% 14 64% 46 53%
28 SAHEER KHAN 16 84% 15 100% 28 93% 17 77% 76 88%
29 SAHIL PUNJABI 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
30 SAHIL THAKUR 11 58% 9 60% 16 53% 10 45% 46 53%
31 SALMA HABSHEE 14 74% 11 73% 25 83% 16 73% 66 77%
32 SAMEEP PANCHAL 14 74% 15 100% 26 87% 20 91% 75 87%
33 SAMEER KHAN 16 84% 14 93% 28 93% 22 100% 80 93%
34 SAMINA PAATWALA 13 68% 11 73% 25 83% 13 59% 62 72%
35 SANCHI SANADHYA 16 84% 12 80% 24 80% 17 77% 69 80%
36 SANDEEP MEENA 0 0% 0 0% 3 10% 3 14% 6 7%
37 SARTHAK NYATI 6 32% 2 13% 9 30% 1 5% 18 21%
38 SHAKIB ALI 8 42% 10 67% 22 73% 12 55% 52 60%
39 SHASHANK JAIN 11 58% 12 80% 24 80% 14 64% 61 71%
40 SHIVANGI VAISHNAV 8 42% 5 33% 14 47% 8 36% 35 41%
41 SHREYA ARORA 10 53% 12 80% 26 87% 19 86% 67 78%
42 SHREYANSH SWARNKAR 17 89% 14 93% 23 77% 18 82% 72 84%
43 SHUBHAM PAREEK 0 0% 0 0% 1 3% 1 5% 2 2%
44 SHUBHAM SANADHYA 9 47% 6 40% 13 43% 6 27% 34 40%
45 SIDHANSHI JAIN 16 84% 15 100% 30 100% 21 95% 82 95%
46 SMRITI SHARMA 14 74% 15 100% 28 93% 19 86% 76 88%
47 SOHAN PATEL 11 58% 12 80% 20 67% 15 68% 58 67%
48 SOLVIS MUKESH PAHUJA 14 74% 8 53% 20 67% 14 64% 56 65%
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49 SONAL SHRIMALI 17 89% 15 100% 28 93% 22 100% 82 95%
50 SONAWA KOMAL RAJESHBHAI 12 63% 14 93% 20 67% 18 82% 64 74%
51 SUDARSHAN SINGH UDAWAT 19 100% 15 100% 29 97% 20 91% 83 97%
52 SUMIT SINGH CHAMYAL 17 89% 14 93% 28 93% 19 86% 78 91%
53 SURAJ MENARIA 11 58% 14 93% 26 87% 18 82% 69 80%
54 SURENDRA SINGH RATHORE 12 63% 14 93% 25 83% 12 55% 63 73%
55 SWAPNIL YADAV 15 79% 15 100% 16 53% 17 77% 63 73%
56 TAHER BOHRA 3 16% 1 7% 12 40% 4 18% 20 23%
57 TANISHQ PUROHIT 0 0% 0 0% 2 7% 1 5% 3 3%
58 TARUN LOHAR 6 32% 8 53% 12 40% 8 36% 34 40%
59 TARUN SUTHAR 18 95% 12 80% 24 80% 14 64% 68 79%
60 TISHA HINDUJA 2 11% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 2 2%
61 TISHA JAIN 19 100% 15 100% 30 100% 22 100% 86 100%
62 TRILOK SINGH 9 47% 11 73% 24 80% 11 50% 55 64%
63 TUSHAR SHARMA 17 89% 12 80% 29 97% 20 91% 78 91%
64 TUSHAR VAGHELA 6 32% 6 40% 13 43% 10 45% 35 41%
65 TUSHAR VAISHNAV 14 74% 9 60% 20 67% 10 45% 53 62%
66 UDAI THAPA 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
67 UMANG JAIN 15 79% 11 73% 21 70% 17 77% 64 74%
68 VAIBHAV JAIN 15 79% 13 87% 30 100% 21 95% 79 92%
69 VAIBHAV KOTIYA 10 53% 7 47% 21 70% 17 77% 55 64%
70 VANDIT JAIN 16 84% 13 87% 27 90% 16 73% 72 84%
71 VARUN MERARIYA 11 58% 12 80% 18 60% 16 73% 57 66%
72 VIDUSHI JAIN 16 84% 12 80% 30 100% 21 95% 79 92%
73 VINAY KALAL 2 11% 1 7% 11 37% 2 9% 16 19%
74 VINAY SHARMA 10 53% 13 87% 16 53% 15 68% 54 63%
75 VINEETA SONI 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
76 VINOD MENARIA 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
77 VISHAL KALAWANT 16 84% 11 73% 25 83% 15 68% 67 78%
78 VISHAL PARIHAR 18 95% 14 93% 28 93% 19 86% 79 92%
79 VISHAL SUTHAR 18 95% 15 100% 27 90% 18 82% 78 91%
80 VISHNU NAIR 17 89% 15 100% 24 80% 20 91% 76 88%
81 VISHNU SAIN 16 84% 15 100% 29 97% 18 82% 78 91%
82 VISHWARAJ SINGH CHOUHAN 17 89% 14 93% 27 90% 22 100% 80 93%
83 VIVEK JOSHI 8 42% 4 27% 8 27% 6 27% 26 30%
84 VIVEK PALIWAL 17 89% 15 100% 25 83% 19 86% 76 88%
85 VRASHAL JAIN 13 68% 15 100% 25 83% 19 86% 72 84%
86 YAMAN HAIDAR MANSURI 15 79% 13 87% 25 83% 14 64% 67 78%
87 YAMINA KUNWAR RAO 14 74% 15 100% 28 93% 21 95% 78 91%
88 YAMUNA VAISHNAV 15 79% 14 93% 27 90% 21 95% 77 90%
89 YASH NATH RATHORE 12 63% 6 40% 15 50% 10 45% 43 50%
90 YASH SINGH 16 84% 12 80% 26 87% 18 82% 72 84%
91 YASHRAJ TELI 1 5% 0 0% 0 0% 1 5% 2 2%
92 YASHSVEE CHOUHAN 15 79% 15 100% 26 87% 22 100% 78 91%
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1 AADIL KHAN SHEIKH 8 67% 8 80% 1 25% 17 65%
2 AAKASH JOSHI 6 50% 6 60% 2 50% 14 54%
3 AAYUSH KUMAR 10 83% 10 100% 3 75% 23 88%
4 ABHAY KOTIYA 12 100% 10 100% 4 100% 26 100%
5 ABHISHEK BHARAWA 12 100% 10 100% 2 50% 24 92%
6 ABHISHEK JHA 12 100% 10 100% 4 100% 26 100%
7 ADITI POKHARNA 10 83% 8 80% 3 75% 21 81%
8 ADITYA RAJ SHARMA 12 100% 10 100% 3 75% 25 96%
9 AGRIMA INTODIA 12 100% 8 80% 3 75% 23 88%
10 AJAY SINGH RATHORE 12 100% 10 100% 3 75% 25 96%
11 AKSHAT KHATRI 4 33% 0 0% 1 25% 5 19%
12 AKSHIT SINYAL 12 100% 8 80% 4 100% 24 92%
13 ALI AKBAR 8 67% 8 80% 2 50% 18 69%
14 ALOKITA BHATTACHARYA 12 100% 8 80% 3 75% 23 88%
15 AMAAN GAURI 2 17% 8 80% 0 0% 10 38%
16 AMAN ANGEL 10 83% 4 40% 2 50% 16 62%
17 AMISHA CHOUHAN 4 33% 8 80% 2 50% 14 54%
18 AMMAR PATHAN 0 0% 6 60% 3 75% 9 35%
19 ANAND DUBEY 0 0% 4 40% 0 0% 4 15%
20 ANCHAL JAIN 8 67% 8 80% 4 100% 20 77%
21 ANIL DUNGAWAT 10 83% 8 80% 3 75% 21 81%
22 ANKIT SHARMA 8 67% 8 80% 3 75% 19 73%
23 ANKIT TELI 10 83% 10 100% 3 75% 23 88%
24 ANSUL MENARIA 12 100% 8 80% 4 100% 24 92%
25 ANUJ PARIHAR 12 100% 10 100% 4 100% 26 100%
26 ANURAG GOTHWAL 2 17% 0 0% 1 25% 3 12%
27 ANUVIND SINGH RATHORE 12 100% 6 60% 3 75% 21 81%
28 ARYAN SHARMA 12 100% 10 100% 3 75% 25 96%
29 AYUSHI BALCHANDANI 8 67% 8 80% 2 50% 18 69%
30 AYUSHI MISHRA 2 17% 0 0% 0 0% 2 8%
31 BAHAR JAIN 10 83% 8 80% 3 75% 21 81%
32 BALWANT KUMAR 10 83% 8 80% 1 25% 19 73%
33 BHAVESH JEENGAR 4 33% 6 60% 4 100% 14 54%
34 BHAVESH MENARIA 8 67% 8 80% 3 75% 19 73%
35 BHAVESH NAGDA 6 50% 8 80% 2 50% 16 62%
36 BHAVYA CHAPLOT 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
37 BHAWANA YOGI 8 67% 4 40% 0 0% 12 46%
38 BHUMIKA SONI 10 83% 8 80% 2 50% 20 77%
39 CHHAVI RAO 2 17% 0 0% 0 0% 2 8%
40 CHINMAY CHHABADIA 12 100% 8 80% 2 50% 22 85%
41 CHIRAG MEGHWAL 12 100% 10 100% 4 100% 26 100%
42 DAKSH RAJ SINGH BHATI 12 100% 10 100% 4 100% 26 100%
43 DEEKSHA SOLANKI 12 100% 10 100% 4 100% 26 100%
44 DEEPAK SINGH RAO 6 50% 8 80% 2 50% 16 62%
45 DEEPSHIKHA SALVI 6 50% 10 100% 1 25% 17 65%
46 DEV LALAWAT 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
47 DEVARSHI VYAS 10 83% 4 40% 2 50% 16 62%
48 DEVENDRA KUMAWAT 6 50% 0 0% 0 0% 6 23%
49 DHARMESH DANGI 10 83% 10 100% 4 100% 24 92%
50 DHEERAJ SALVI 10 83% 10 100% 4 100% 24 92%
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51 DHRUV GYANI 6 75% 14 100% 4 80% 24 89%
52 DHRUV SAHU 4 50% 8 57% 3 60% 15 56%
53 DHRUV SUTHAR 8 100% 12 86% 3 60% 23 85%
54 DIGVIJAY SINGH 2 25% 0 0% 0 0% 2 7%
55 DIGVIJAY SINGH RAO 8 100% 14 100% 4 80% 26 96%
56 DIGVIJAY SINGH SARANGDEVOT 8 100% 14 100% 4 80% 26 96%
57 DIMPLE HARISH SEN 0 0% 2 14% 0 0% 2 7%
58 DISHA PARMAR 4 50% 8 57% 3 60% 15 56%
59 DISHI JAIN 8 100% 14 100% 4 80% 26 96%
60 DIVANSHI JAIN 8 100% 12 86% 4 80% 24 89%
61 DIVYA MEHTA 8 100% 14 100% 4 80% 26 96%
62 DIVYAKSH SONI 8 100% 14 100% 4 80% 26 96%
63 DIVYANSH SONI 2 25% 8 57% 2 40% 12 44%
64 DIXIT JAIN 8 100% 14 100% 5 100% 27 100%
65 DIXIT LOHAR 8 100% 12 86% 5 100% 25 93%
66 DURGESH SONI 6 75% 10 71% 1 20% 17 63%
67 GARIMA VYAS 8 100% 10 71% 4 80% 22 81%
68 GARNET SANNA BEANJAMIN 8 100% 6 43% 1 20% 15 56%
69 GARV SANKHLA 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
70 GAURAV SINGH JADOO 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
71 GAUTAM RANGWANI 4 50% 2 14% 0 0% 6 22%
72 GAYATRI KALAL 6 75% 2 14% 3 60% 11 41%
73 GEETESH CHITTORA 6 75% 12 86% 4 80% 22 81%
74 GHANSHYAM REGAR 8 100% 10 71% 2 40% 20 74%
75 HADMAT SINGH 2 25% 2 14% 2 40% 6 22%
76 HARDIK SANADHYA 8 100% 12 86% 4 80% 24 89%
77 HARSHIT BHATNAGAR 0 0% 4 29% 0 0% 4 15%
78 HARSHIT GARG 8 100% 14 100% 5 100% 27 100%
79 HARSHIT SONI 4 50% 12 86% 0 0% 16 59%
80 HARSHITA KUMAWAT 6 75% 8 57% 5 100% 19 70%
81 HARSHITA SEN 0 0% 8 57% 0 0% 8 30%
82 HARSHVARDHAN 8 100% 10 71% 5 100% 23 85%
83 HARSHVARDHAN SINGH JHALA 2 25% 10 71% 2 40% 14 52%
84 HATIM ALI LOHAWALA 2 25% 0 0% 0 0% 2 7%
85 HENISHA GOUR 8 100% 12 86% 4 80% 24 89%
86 HIMANSHI JAVARIYA 4 50% 6 43% 1 20% 11 41%
87 HIMANSHU SONI 0 0% 2 14% 0 0% 2 7%
88 HITARTH KAVDIA 6 75% 10 71% 1 20% 17 63%
89 HITASHI KHATHURIA 8 100% 12 86% 2 40% 22 81%
90 HITESH KUMAR DANGI 0 0% 2 14% 2 40% 4 15%
91 HITESH MENARIYA 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
92 INDRAJEET BAROT 2 25% 2 14% 2 40% 6 22%
93 ISHA JETHANI 8 100% 12 86% 3 60% 23 85%
94 ISHIKA SHARMA 2 25% 4 29% 1 20% 7 26%
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1 JAI VARDHAN SINGH RANAWAT 8 100% 8 100% 6 86% 22 96%
2 JAIN HEENIKSHA YASHWANT 6 75% 8 100% 3 43% 17 74%
3 JATIN MENARIYA 6 75% 6 75% 5 71% 17 74%
4 JAY KUMAR PANDYA 6 75% 8 100% 6 86% 20 87%
5 JAY PRAKASH DANGI 6 75% 8 100% 4 57% 18 78%
6 JAY SONI 8 100% 6 75% 2 29% 16 70%
7 JAYA TELI 6 75% 8 100% 4 57% 18 78%
8 JAYESH JAIN 6 75% 8 100% 5 71% 19 83%
9 JAYESH LOHAR 6 75% 6 75% 6 86% 18 78%
10 JAYESH PATEL (s/o Dilip Patel) 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
11 JAYESH PATEL (s/o Kanharam Patel) 2 25% 4 50% 0 0% 6 26%
12 JIGYASA BHARWAJ 2 25% 4 50% 5 71% 11 48%
13 JINALI JAIN 8 100% 8 100% 6 86% 22 96%
14 JITENDRA JAIN 8 100% 8 100% 7 100% 23 100%
15 KAJAL JHA 0 0% 2 25% 0 0% 2 9%
16 KAMALJEET SINGH 6 75% 8 100% 2 29% 16 70%
17 KANISHK SHARMA 4 50% 6 75% 0 0% 10 43%
18 KAPIL SHARMA 2 25% 4 50% 1 14% 7 30%
19 KARAN SINGH RATHOD 6 75% 6 75% 5 71% 17 74%
20 KARINA CHOUDHARY 6 75% 8 100% 5 71% 19 83%
21 KARISHMA RAWAL 8 100% 6 75% 6 86% 20 87%
22 KARTIK SHARMA 4 50% 2 25% 0 0% 6 26%
23 KARTIKEYA PANDYA 2 25% 0 0% 0 0% 2 9%
24 KASHISH KOTHARI 6 75% 8 100% 3 43% 17 74%
25 KAUSAR ALI 2 25% 2 25% 0 0% 4 17%
26 KHATIK SUSHRI URVASHI MANGILAL 8 100% 6 75% 4 57% 18 78%
27 KHUSHAL NANDWANA 6 75% 8 100% 1 14% 15 65%
28 KISHOR SINGH 2 25% 0 0% 0 0% 2 9%
29 KRISH MALVIYA 6 75% 8 100% 5 71% 19 83%
30 KRITIKA SUTHAR 8 100% 6 75% 5 71% 19 83%
31 KULDEEP DHAKA 2 25% 4 50% 1 14% 7 30%
32 KUNAL BAJAJ 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
33 KUNAL GURJAR 2 25% 2 25% 0 0% 4 17%
34 KUNAL LOHAR 2 25% 4 50% 2 29% 8 35%
35 KUNDAN SINGH RAO 2 25% 4 50% 4 57% 10 43%
36 KUSHAGRA SHARMA 8 100% 6 75% 3 43% 17 74%
37 KUSHAL MENARIA 6 75% 4 50% 4 57% 14 61%
38 LAKSHIKA AGARWAL 6 75% 6 75% 4 57% 16 70%
39 LAKSHIT SANADHYA 4 50% 4 50% 0 0% 8 35%
40 LAVANYA NAIR 6 75% 6 75% 3 43% 15 65%
41 LAXMAN SINGH 8 100% 8 100% 3 43% 19 83%
42 LOKESH MEHTA 8 100% 8 100% 5 71% 21 91%
43 LOVISH BARBER 6 75% 6 75% 0 0% 12 52%
44 MAHARSHI TIWARI 6 75% 6 75% 6 86% 18 78%
45 MAHE NOOR 6 75% 6 75% 6 86% 18 78%
46 MAHESH MENARIYA 6 75% 4 50% 1 14% 11 48%
47 MAHIKA SHARMA 8 100% 8 100% 7 100% 23 100%
48 MALLIKA SONI 2 25% 0 0% 0 0% 2 9%
49 MANAV MURDIA 8 100% 8 100% 4 57% 20 87%
50 MANISH AHARI 6 75% 0 0% 0 0% 6 26%
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51 MANRAJ SINGH TANK 2 20% 0 0% 0 0% 2 9%
52 MANSI DIXIT 6 60% 8 100% 2 50% 16 73%
53 MANSI MENARIA 8 80% 8 100% 1 25% 17 77%
54 MANSI POKHARNA 8 80% 4 50% 2 50% 14 64%
55 MAYANK PAL 4 40% 0 0% 0 0% 4 18%
56 MAYANK VERAGI 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
57 MAZAHIR ATTARI 8 80% 8 100% 3 75% 19 86%
58 MIQAT ALI 4 40% 4 50% 1 25% 9 41%
59 MOHAMMAD AMAAN KHAN 10 100% 6 75% 3 75% 19 86%
60 MOHAMMED ABU SUFYAN 10 100% 6 75% 1 25% 17 77%
61 MOHAMMED ARIF 8 80% 6 75% 4 100% 18 82%
62 MOHAMMED KAIF HUSSAIN 8 80% 6 75% 0 0% 14 64%
63 MOHAMMED RAZA 4 40% 6 75% 0 0% 10 45%
64 MOHAMMED RIZWAN 2 20% 0 0% 0 0% 2 9%
65 MOHIB SHABBAR 6 60% 8 100% 1 25% 15 68%
66 MOHIT BHATT 8 80% 6 75% 4 100% 18 82%
67 MONIKA SUTHAR 6 60% 4 50% 2 50% 12 55%
68 MUFADDAL 6 60% 4 50% 1 25% 11 50%
69 MUKESH KUMAR 6 60% 2 25% 1 25% 9 41%
70 MURSHID AHMED KHAN 6 60% 6 75% 2 50% 14 64%
71 NANDINI KHARADI 4 40% 2 25% 2 50% 8 36%
72 NARAYAN SINGH ASOLIYA 4 40% 4 50% 2 50% 10 45%
73 NAVNEET 2 20% 2 25% 0 0% 4 18%
74 NAYAN MEHTA 8 80% 8 100% 3 75% 19 86%
75 NEERAJ SALVI 8 80% 6 75% 3 75% 17 77%
76 NIDEESH JAIN 8 80% 4 50% 0 0% 12 55%
77 NIHARIKA NARWANI 8 80% 8 100% 4 100% 20 91%
78 NIKHIL CHELANI 2 20% 0 0% 0 0% 2 9%
79 NIKHIL LOHAR 2 20% 0 0% 0 0% 2 9%
80 NIKITA NARWANI 8 80% 8 100% 4 100% 20 91%
81 NIMISHA KUMAWAT 6 60% 6 75% 0 0% 12 55%
82 NISHCHAY NAGDA 8 80% 4 50% 0 0% 12 55%
83 NITESH LOHAR 10 100% 8 100% 3 75% 21 95%
84 NIVYA KHIALANI 4 40% 6 75% 0 0% 10 45%
85 NOOPUR MAHESHWARI 8 80% 8 100% 3 75% 19 86%
86 PANKAJ PALIWAL 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
87 PARTH PURBIA 2 20% 2 25% 0 0% 4 18%
88 PARTH PUROHIT 6 60% 2 25% 2 50% 10 45%
89 PARTH SHRIVASTAVA 10 100% 6 75% 0 0% 16 73%
90 PARTH YADAV 8 80% 8 100% 0 0% 16 73%
91 PAYAL KUNWAR RAO 8 80% 8 100% 3 75% 19 86%
92 POOJA SUTHAR 8 80% 4 50% 2 50% 14 64%
93 PRACHI SINGH 8 80% 8 100% 1 25% 17 77%
94 PRAKHAR BHATT 0 0% 2 25% 0 0% 2 9%
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1 PRATEEK SONI 13 100% 10 71% 1 33% 24 80%
2 PRATIK MEHTA 11 85% 12 86% 2 67% 25 83%
3 PUSHPENDRA PARMAR 7 54% 6 43% 2 67% 15 50%
4 PUSHPENDRA SAHU 9 69% 10 71% 2 67% 21 70%
5 PYARCHAND SUTHAR 12 92% 10 71% 3 100% 25 83%
6 QUTBUDDIN CEMENT WALA 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
7 RAGHUVEER 10 77% 12 86% 3 100% 25 83%
8 RAHUL ACHARYA 10 77% 8 57% 3 100% 21 70%
9 RAHUL JOSHI 12 92% 12 86% 2 67% 26 87%
10 RAHUL KUSHWAHA 13 100% 12 86% 2 67% 27 90%
11 RAHUL PEMAVAT 3 23% 6 43% 0 0% 9 30%
12 RAJAT KHANUJA 10 77% 10 71% 3 100% 23 77%
13 RAJAT SHARMA 5 38% 8 57% 0 0% 13 43%
14 RAKESH PRAJAPAT 10 77% 6 43% 0 0% 16 53%
15 RAKSHIT PANCHAL 10 77% 8 57% 1 33% 19 63%
16 RATAN TEHLANI 9 69% 8 57% 0 0% 17 57%
17 RAUNAK SHARMA 3 23% 0 0% 1 33% 4 13%
18 RAVINDRA SIRVI 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
19 REENA TELI 9 69% 12 86% 1 33% 22 73%
20 RIDDHI JAIN 10 77% 10 71% 2 67% 22 73%
21 RISHI SEN 8 62% 12 86% 1 33% 21 70%
22 RISHIRAJ SOLANKI 11 85% 12 86% 2 67% 25 83%
23 RITU KUNWAR 9 69% 14 100% 2 67% 25 83%
24 RIYANSH AJMERA 11 85% 14 100% 3 100% 28 93%
25 RUDRAKSH VAISHNAVA 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
26 RUDRAXINI RATHORE 10 77% 12 86% 2 67% 24 80%
27 SAGAR KUMAR TAK 5 38% 8 57% 0 0% 13 43%
28 SAHEER KHAN 10 77% 12 86% 2 67% 24 80%
29 SAHIL PUNJABI 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
30 SAHIL THAKUR 4 31% 12 86% 2 67% 18 60%
31 SALMA HABSHEE 13 100% 12 86% 0 0% 25 83%
32 SAMEEP PANCHAL 11 85% 8 57% 2 67% 21 70%
33 SAMEER KHAN 10 77% 12 86% 0 0% 22 73%
34 SAMINA PAATWALA 9 69% 10 71% 0 0% 19 63%
35 SANCHI SANADHYA 11 85% 10 71% 1 33% 22 73%
36 SANDEEP MEENA 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
37 SARTHAK NYATI 2 15% 4 29% 0 0% 6 20%
38 SHAKIB ALI 2 15% 6 43% 0 0% 8 27%
39 SHASHANK JAIN 10 77% 10 71% 3 100% 23 77%
40 SHIVANGI VAISHNAV 3 23% 0 0% 0 0% 3 10%
41 SHREYA ARORA 11 85% 6 43% 1 33% 18 60%
42 SHREYANSH SWARNKAR 11 85% 14 100% 1 33% 26 87%
43 SHUBHAM PAREEK 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
44 SHUBHAM SANADHYA 5 38% 4 29% 1 33% 10 33%
45 SIDHANSHI JAIN 11 85% 14 100% 3 100% 28 93%
46 SMRITI SHARMA 13 100% 12 86% 2 67% 27 90%
47 SOHAN PATEL 8 62% 4 29% 0 0% 12 40%
48 SOLVIS MUKESH PAHUJA 8 62% 8 57% 2 67% 18 60%
49 SONAL SHRIMALI 13 100% 14 100% 2 67% 29 97%
50 SONAWA KOMAL RAJESHBHAI 13 100% 12 86% 2 67% 27 90%
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51 SUDARSHAN SINGH UDAWAT 15 100% 12 100% 4 100% 31 100%
52 SUMIT SINGH CHAMYAL 12 80% 12 100% 3 75% 27 87%
53 SURAJ MENARIA 10 67% 8 67% 3 75% 21 68%
54 SURENDRA SINGH RATHORE 10 67% 8 67% 2 50% 20 65%
55 SWAPNIL YADAV 0 0% 8 67% 0 0% 8 26%
56 TAHER BOHRA 3 20% 4 33% 1 25% 8 26%
57 TANISHQ PUROHIT 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
58 TARUN LOHAR 7 47% 5 42% 1 25% 13 42%
59 TARUN SUTHAR 11 73% 12 100% 2 50% 25 81%
60 TISHA HINDUJA 2 13% 2 17% 0 0% 4 13%
61 TISHA JAIN 15 100% 12 100% 4 100% 31 100%
62 TRILOK SINGH 7 47% 12 100% 4 100% 23 74%
63 TUSHAR SHARMA 10 67% 10 83% 3 75% 23 74%
64 TUSHAR VAGHELA 2 13% 6 50% 0 0% 8 26%
65 TUSHAR VAISHNAV 8 53% 10 83% 0 0% 18 58%
66 UDAI THAPA 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
67 UMANG JAIN 15 100% 8 67% 4 100% 27 87%
68 VAIBHAV JAIN 9 60% 10 83% 3 75% 22 71%
69 VAIBHAV KOTIYA 6 40% 9 75% 1 25% 16 52%
70 VANDIT JAIN 0 0% 3 25% 0 0% 3 10%
71 VARUN MERARIYA 10 67% 8 67% 2 50% 20 65%
72 VIDUSHI JAIN 13 87% 12 100% 3 75% 28 90%
73 VINAY KALAL 2 13% 2 17% 2 50% 6 19%
74 VINAY SHARMA 9 60% 6 50% 3 75% 18 58%
75 VINEETA SONI 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
76 VINOD MENARIA 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
77 VISHAL KALAWANT 13 87% 10 83% 2 50% 25 81%
78 VISHAL PARIHAR 13 87% 11 92% 2 50% 26 84%
79 VISHAL SUTHAR 15 100% 12 100% 4 100% 31 100%
80 VISHNU NAIR 15 100% 12 100% 4 100% 31 100%
81 VISHNU SAIN 13 87% 10 83% 4 100% 27 87%
82 VISHWARAJ SINGH CHOUHAN 15 100% 12 100% 4 100% 31 100%
83 VIVEK JOSHI 6 40% 2 17% 1 25% 9 29%
84 VIVEK PALIWAL 15 100% 12 100% 4 100% 31 100%
85 VRASHAL JAIN 11 73% 10 83% 0 0% 21 68%
86 YAMAN HAIDAR MANSURI 10 67% 10 83% 2 50% 22 71%
87 YAMINA KUNWAR RAO 10 67% 10 83% 4 100% 24 77%
88 YAMUNA VAISHNAV 15 100% 10 83% 3 75% 28 90%
89 YASH NATH RATHORE 3 20% 8 67% 3 75% 14 45%
90 YASH SINGH 13 87% 10 83% 1 25% 24 77%
91 YASHRAJ TELI 0 0% 2 17% 0 0% 2 6%
92 YASHSVEE CHOUHAN 8 53% 9 75% 2 50% 19 61%
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